Wc ,:rp lrlc;ierJ 1r-r 1rr-rrvirle yitlJ llre ltili It;qF urr jpr.to rr;1r1,ly llre f,:rllowirrg
Ltd. offer to nxis Knitwear Ltd.

P.o. lior Pa/slL/zol 117 4/o-arcl { R

Daie:Janirai-y 26,

Project: Axis Knitwear Ltd.

Sl No Description Unit Qnty unit Price Total Amount

01 H I Swrtchgear (b3U A VCts) Set 1, 588,582 588,582

Net PO Amount 588,582

Amount in words: Taka Five Lac Eighty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Two only.

Delivery Time :

Delivery will be completed within 30 days from the date of issuing this pO.

Site Address:
Project Site, Axis Knitwear Ltd.

Payments:
Payment will be made after complete delivery
lnvoice:
All invoices accompanied by copy of PO, receipted delivery challan & technical clearance signed by Shakti concern where applicable must be